

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

B I D S U M M A R Y

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BID245

BID OPENING DATE 05/28/08
CONTRACT NUMBER 06-0J4504
LOCATION 06-MAD-41-20.9/32.9

IN MADERA COUNTY NEAR COARSEGOLD
FROM 0.9 MILE NORTH OF YOSEMITE
SPRINGS ROAD TO ROAD 425B

PAGE 1
05/31/08
CONTRACT CODE 'E '
18 CONTRACT ITEMS

SEAL COAT

FEDERAL AID NONE

MBE GOALS: MINORITY BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 0.0% WOMEN'S BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 0.0% DISABLED VETERANS BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 5.0%
PROPOSALS ISSUED 9 FUND TOTAL 0 TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS 25

NUMBER OF BIDDERS 1 ENGINEERS EST 686,290.00 AMOUNT OVER 182,104.40 PERCENT OVER EST 26.53

BID RANK BID TOTAL BIDDER ID BIDDER INFORMATION (NAME/ADDRESS/LOCATION)

1 868,394.40 1 INTERNATIONAL SURFACING 209 525-9065 CC PREF CLAIMED
SYSTEMS 00736996
P O BOX 4770 FAX 209 236-1864
MODESTO CA 95352

06-0J4504
06-MAD-41-2
05/28/08

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S
L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BID245
PAGE 2
05/31/08

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS

DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

01 LINEAR OPTIONS INC
 MENLO PARK CA

 R B I
 LODI CA

 ROBERT PENNY ENTERPRISES
 SACRAMENTO CA

STRIPING

SIGNS (PARTIAL)

ITEMS 1 AND 2

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1	074016	CONSTRUCTION SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	LUMP SUM	2,000.00	2,000.00
2	(S) 074017	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	LUMP SUM	2,500.00	2,500.00
3	074041	STREET SWEEPING	LS	LUMP SUM	18,750.00	18,750.00
4	(S) 120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	LUMP SUM	57,312.00	57,312.00
5	(S) 120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	LUMP SUM	87,427.00	87,427.00
6	(S) 128650	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	LS	LUMP SUM	18,000.00	18,000.00
7	(S) 150714	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	4,620	.53	2,448.60
8	(S) 150715	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	3,420	4.20	14,364.00
9	190110	LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN	LS	LUMP SUM	2,500.00	2,500.00
10	365001	SAND COVER	TON	380	120.00	45,600.00
11	370125	ASPHALT BINDER (POLYMER MODIFIED)	TON	270	1,100.00	297,000.00
12	374002	ASPHALTIC EMULSION (FOG SEAL COAT)	TON	47	650.00	30,550.00
13	375030	SCREENINGS (HOT-APPLIED)	TON	3,130	70.00	219,100.00
14	(S) 840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	3,420	4.20	14,364.00
15	(S) 840560	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SPRAYABLE)	LF	217,000	.13	28,210.00
16	(S) 850111	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)	EA	2,460	3.68	9,052.80
17	(S) 850122	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE-RECESSED)	EA	3,050	6.30	19,215.00
18	(S) 860090	MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENTS DURING CONSTRUCTION	LS	LUMP SUM	1.00	1.00
					TOTAL	868,394.40